4
A
IR
 P
R
E
P
A

Elastomers: Synthetic rubber
Technical data
Ordering information
Models listed have T-bar adjustment, relieving diaphragm. 5 to 125 psig (0.3 to 8.5 bar) outlet pressure adjustment range.
* Typical flow with 100 psig (7 bar) inlet pressure, 60 psig (4 bar) set pressure and 15 psig (1 bar) droop from set.
ISO Symbols Port Size Model Number Flow scfm (dm3/s)* Weight lbs (kg)
3/4" PTF 20AG-X6G-AH100 160 (80) 6.3 (2.85)
G3/4" 20AG-X6G-PH100 160 (80) 6.3 (2.85)
1" PTF 20AG-X8G-AH100 200 (100) 6.4 (2.90)
G1" 20AG-X8G-PH100 200 (100) 6.4 (2.90)
Ported regulators for general purpose pneumatic
applications
Large diaphragm provides accurate and quick
response to changing flow demands and line